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Königscheibe   

    

Platz Nachname Vorname Teiler 

1 Parusel Franz 7,4 

2 Spieler Günter 55,9 

3 Schusser Monika 91,0 

4 Löhner Heinz 154,4 

5 Kramer Thomas 158,4 

6 Gebert Rudolf 206,7 

7 Fiebig Eberhard 226,4 

8 Soucek Ludek 230,0 

9 Eitel Elfriede 247,2 

10 Hejtmann Alexander 249,0 

11 Hell Günter 255,1 

12 Tauber Herbert 301,8 

13 Schmid Werner 337,9 

14 Hell Maria 342,2 

15 Fiebig Ursula 391,2 

16 Schusser Norbert 428,7 

17 Schmid Betty 433,4 

18 Nowak Rainer 478,7 

19 Klotzbücher Michael 981,1 
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Pokalscheibe   
    

Platz Nachname Vorname Teiler 

1 Eitel Elfriede 13,3 

2 Tauber Herbert 22,4 

3 Gebert Rudolf 27,4 

4 Spieler Günter 53,3 

5 Parusel Franz 53,8 

6 Schmid Werner 53,9 

7 Hell Günter 66,1 

8 Löhner Heinz 122,8 

9 Fiebig Eberhard 134,4 

10 Soucek Ludek 152,1 

11 Kramer Thomas 297,2 

12 Schusser Monika 392,0 

13 Schmid Betty 392,8 

14 Fiebig Ursula 409,8 

15 Hell Maria 448,4 
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Adlerscheibe     

      

Platz Nachname Vorname 
Teiler 

1 2 3 

1 Schmid Werner 4,5 11,5 23,3 

2 Hell Günter 5,2 9,6 12,2 

3 Gebert Rudolf 9,6 9,6 21,6 

4 Eitel Elfriede 11,6 16,2 19,3 

5 Parusel Franz 11,8 17,3 18,6 

6 Fiebig Ursula 12,3 26,9 34,4 

7 Löhner Heinz 13,5 16,1 37,2 

8 Soucek Ludek 22,6 61,7 82,1 

9 Schmid Betty 29,6 195,6 221,9 

10 Spieler Günter 30,8 33,4 34,3 

11 Hell Maria 41,6 68,7 68,8 

12 Tauber Herbert 43,7 67,3 69,0 

13 Nowak Rainer 44,0 68,3 73,4 

14 Fiebig Eberhard 46,2 51,2 54,6 

15 Klotzbücher Michael 58,7 72,3 80,0 

16 Kramer Thomas 68,3 73,2 79,5 

17 Hejtmann Alexander 90,9 97,7 129,8 

18 Schusser Monika 102,1 132,7 141,7 

19 Schusser Norbert 103,9 127,1 143,9 
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Meisterscheibe    

      

Platz Nachname Vorname 
Serien 

1 2 3 

1 Parusel Franz 106,6 106,0 105,8 

2 Gebert Rudolf 106,4 105,8 105,8 

3 Spieler Günter 106,4 105,0 104,8 

4 Schmid Werner 106,1 105,7 105,6 

5 Hell Günter 105,6 105,4 105,3 

6 Eitel Elfriede 105,5 105,4 105,1 

7 Löhner Heinz 104,7 104,4 103,6 

8 Fiebig Ursula 104,6 103,0 102,9 

9 Hejtmann Alexander 104,0 99,1 98,5 

10 Schusser Norbert 103,5 99,3 97,1 

11 Hell Maria 103,4 101,0 100,9 

12 Fiebig Eberhard 103,2 102,5 102,2 

13 Nowak Rainer 101,7 99,3 96,4 

14 Soucek Ludek 101,7 101,3 100,6 

15 Kramer Thomas 100,6 100,3 93,3 

16 Klotzbücher Michael 99,4 97,3   

17 Tauber Herbert 98,4 95,3 94,7 

18 Schusser Monika 95,4 93,6   

19 Schmid Betty 94,7 94,1   
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Adlerprämie      

       

Platz Nachname Vorname 
Teiler 

Prämie 
1 2 3 

1 Hell Günter 5,2 9,6 12,2 27,0 

2 Schmid Werner 4,5 11,5 23,3 39,3 

3 Gebert Rudolf 9,6 9,6 21,6 40,8 

4 Eitel Elfriede 11,6 16,2 19,3 47,1 

5 Parusel Franz 11,8 17,3 18,6 47,7 

6 Löhner Heinz 13,5 16,1 37,2 66,8 

7 Fiebig Ursula 12,3 26,9 34,4 73,6 

8 Spieler Günter 30,8 33,4 34,3 98,5 

9 Fiebig Eberhard 46,2 51,2 54,6 152,0 

10 Soucek Ludek 22,6 61,7 82,1 166,4 

11 Hell Maria 41,6 68,7 68,8 179,1 

12 Tauber Herbert 43,7 67,3 69,0 180,0 

13 Nowak Rainer 44,0 68,3 73,4 185,7 

14 Klotzbücher Michael 58,7 72,3 80,0 211,0 

15 Kramer Thomas 68,3 73,2 79,5 221,0 

16 Hejtmann Alexander 90,9 97,7 129,8 318,3 

17 Schusser Norbert 103,9 127,1 143,9 374,9 

18 Schusser Monika 102,1 132,7 141,7 376,5 

19 Schmid Betty 29,6 195,6 221,9 447,1 
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Meisterprämie     

       

Platz Nachname Vorname 
Serien 

Prämie 
1 2 3 

1 Parusel Franz 106,6 106,0 105,8 318,4 

2 Gebert Rudolf 106,4 105,8 105,8 318,0 

3 Schmid Werner 106,1 105,7 105,6 317,4 

4 Hell Günter 105,6 105,4 105,3 316,3 

5 Spieler Günter 106,4 105,0 104,8 316,2 

6 Eitel Elfriede 105,5 105,4 105,1 316,0 

7 Löhner Heinz 104,7 104,4 103,6 312,7 

8 Fiebig Ursula 104,6 103,0 102,9 310,5 

9 Fiebig Eberhard 103,2 102,5 102,2 307,9 

10 Hell Maria 103,4 101,0 100,9 305,3 

11 Soucek Ludek 101,7 101,3 100,6 303,5 

12 Hejtmann Alexander 104,0 99,1 98,5 301,7 

13 Schusser Norbert 103,5 99,3 97,1 299,9 

14 Nowak Rainer 101,7 99,3 96,4 297,4 

15 Kramer Thomas 100,6 100,3 93,3 294,1 

16 Tauber Herbert 98,4 95,3 94,7 288,4 
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Teilnahme am Königschießen 

     

     

Gesamt 19 
  

     

Damen 
 

5 
  

Herren 
 

14 
  

 


